79 -

07-002 TOWN OF

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
MANUFACTURING
AGRICULTURAL
UNDEVELOPED
AG FOREST
FOREST

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

ANDERSON

LAND

1,826,900
38,000

358,900
1,180,200
884,600
9,785,100
142,800

14,216,500

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

WATERCRAFT

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

COUNTY OF

IMPROVEMENTS

17,523,000
63,300

1,540,400

19,126,700

12,600
900
73,300

BURNETT

02/22/11

TOTAL
19,349,900
101,300

358,900
1,180,200
884,600
9,785,100
1,683,200

33,343,200

86,800

33,430,000

RATIO

107.26

89.63

107.22

79-07-002-00



79 -

07-004 TOWN OF

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
MANUFACTURING
AGRICULTURAL
UNDEVELOPED
AG FOREST
FOREST

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS

PERSONAL PROPERTY

WATERCRAFT

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

BLAINE COUNTY OF BURNETT
LAND IMPROVEMENTS
13,893,600 20,271,200
49,200 579,700
141,200
483,200
622,300
7,729,200
27,200 234,100
22,945,900 21,085,000
ITEMS

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 16,400

ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 36,300

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

02/22/11

TOTAL RATIO

34,164,800
628,900

141,200
483,200
622,300
7,729,200
261,300

44,030,900

52,700

44,083,600

93.48

100.00

93.49

79-07-004-00



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES 79-07-006-00

AS SET BY 02/22/11
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

79-07-006 TOWN OF DANIELS COUNTY OF BURNETT
REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO
1 RESIDENTIAL 23,620,000 41,734,900 65,354,900
2 COMMERCIAL 204,500 2,056,600 2,261,100
3 MANUFACTURING 24,000 51,100 75,100
4 AGRICULTURAL 500,600 500,600
5 UNDEVELOPED 4,533,100 4,533,100
5M AG FOREST 1,912,200 1,912,200
6 FOREST 11,957,800 11,957,800
7 OTHER 119,000 2,730,900 2,849,900

REAL ESTATE TOTALS 42,871,200 46,573,500 89,444,700 97.98

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS
9 WATERCRAFT
11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 157,700
12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 19,900
13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 551,600

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 729,200 72.57

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

90,173,900

97.78



79 -

07-008 TOWN OF

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
MANUFACTURING
AGRICULTURAL
UNDEVELOPED
AG FOREST
FOREST

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

DEWEY

LAND

10,161,800
522,300

1,215,100
695,400
3,459,500
8,201,800
397,800

24,653,700

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

WATERCRAFT

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

COUNTY OF

IMPROVEMENTS

21,989,100
534,300

4,317,600

26,841,000

67,300
50,600
277,300

BURNETT

02/22/11

TOTAL RATIO

32,150,900
1,056,600

1,215,100

695,400
3,459,500
8,201,800
4,715,400

51,494,700

395,200

51,889,900

103.46

90.01

103.35

79-07-008-00



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

79-07-010-00
02/22/11

79-07-010 TOWN OF GRANTSBURG COUNTY OF BURNETT

REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO

1 RESIDENTIAL 12,613,700 37,795,800 50,409,500

2 COMMERCIAL 363,700 919,900 1,283,600

3 MANUFACTURING 28,900 1,116,900 1,145,800

4 AGRICULTURAL 489,200 489,200

5 UNDEVELOPED 551,700 551,700

5M AG FOREST 438,700 438,700

6 FOREST 13,230,700 13,230,700

7 OTHER 176,800 1,389,600 1,566,400
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 27,893,400 41,222,200 69,115,600 106.26
PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT 2,400

11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 64,000

12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 25,900

13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 148,600
TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 240,900 102.37
AGGREGATE FULL VALUE 69,356,500 106.24



79 -

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES

07-012 TOWN OF JACKSON

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL 120,
COMMERCIAL

MANUFACTURING

AGRICULTURAL

UNDEVELOPED

AG FOREST

FOREST 13,

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS 134,

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

WATERCRAFT

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS
FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP
ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AS SET BY 02/22/11
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
COUNTY OF BURNETT
LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO
403,500 129,433,400 249,836,900
734,200 708,200 1,442,400
39,000 39,000
334,300 334,300
201,300 201,300
209,200 13,209,200
921,500 130,141,600 265,063,100 80.77
40,800
3,600
94,500
138,900 83.73
265,202,000 80.78

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

79-07-012-00



79 -

07-014 TOWN OF

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
MANUFACTURING
AGRICULTURAL
UNDEVELOPED
AG FOREST
FOREST

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

LA FOLLETTE

LAND

33,178,300
201,200

244,000
1,435,900
1,146,600

28,189,000
10,200

64,405,200

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

WATERCRAFT

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

COUNTY OF

IMPROVEMENTS

54,652,600
1,272,800

545,300

56,470,700

18,900
131,500
270,600

BURNETT

02/22/11

TOTAL RATIO

87,830,900
1,474,000

244,000
1,435,900
1,146,600

28,189,000

555,500

120,875,900

421,000

121,296,900

89.08

94.06

89.10

79-07-014-00



79 -

07-016 TOWN OF

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
MANUFACTURING
AGRICULTURAL
UNDEVELOPED
AG FOREST
FOREST

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS

PERSONAL PROPERTY

WATERCRAFT

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

LINCOLN COUNTY OF BURNETT

LAND IMPROVEMENTS

5,422,600 20,120,700

30,300 300,900

597,800 2,400
105,700
579,600
438,700
16,093,200

13,600 219,500

23,281,500 20,643,500

ITEMS

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 900

ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 127,800

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

02/22/11

TOTAL RATIO

25,543,300
331,200
600,200
105,700
579,600
438,700

16,093,200
233,100

43,925,000

128,700

44,053,700

90.00

100.78

90.03

79-07-016-00



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES 79-07-018-00
AS SET BY 02/22/11
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

79-07-018 TOWN OF MEENON COUNTY OF BURNETT
REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO
1 RESIDENTIAL 43,505,400 74,246,900 117,752,300
2 COMMERCIAL 1,532,900 3,479,900 5,012,800
3 MANUFACTURING 22,000 211,800 233,800
4 AGRICULTURAL 211,000 211,000
5 UNDEVELOPED 1,709,500 1,709,500
5M AG FOREST 981,400 981,400
6 FOREST 14,567,900 14,567,900
7 OTHER 61,200 670,500 731,700
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 62,591,300 78,609,100 141,200,400 100.39

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT 1,000
11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 28,000
12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 110,000
13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 480,000
TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 619,000 117.19

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE 141,819,400 100.46



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES 79-07-020-00
AS SET BY 02/22/11
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

79-07-020 TOWN OF OAKLAND COUNTY OF BURNETT
REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO
1 RESIDENTIAL 107,787,800 132,702,200 240,490,000
2 COMMERCIAL 3,420,900 3,416,700 6,837,600
3 MANUFACTURING 124,600 201,300 325,900
4 AGRICULTURAL 111,000 111,000
5 UNDEVELOPED 752,900 752,900
5M AG FOREST 236,600 236,600
6 FOREST 19,343,500 19,343,500
7 OTHER 3,400 6,400 9,800
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 131,780,700 136,326,600 268,107,300 100.38

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT 300
11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 645,100
12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 47,500
13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 3,826,900
TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 4,519,800 99.80

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE 272,627,100 100.37



79 -

07-022 TOWN OF

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
MANUFACTURING
AGRICULTURAL
UNDEVELOPED
AG FOREST
FOREST

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

ROOSEVELT

LAND

1,646,100
11,000

473,100
446,300
1,458,100
10,745,400
401,200

15,181,200

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

WATERCRAFT

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

COUNTY OF

IMPROVEMENTS

9,227,800
439,200

1,924,800

11,591,800

68,000
7,700
1,711,200

BURNETT

02/22/11

TOTAL
10,873,900
450,200

473,100
446,300
1,458,100
10,745,400
2,326,000

26,773,000

1,786,900

28,559,900

RATIO

106.11

88.45

105.01

79-07-022-00



79 -

07-024 TOWN OF

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
MANUFACTURING
AGRICULTURAL
UNDEVELOPED
AG FOREST
FOREST

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

RUSK

LAND

32,648,600
760,800

474,800
296,300
1,010,900
13,470,700
123,900

48,786,000

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

WATERCRAFT

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

COUNTY OF

IMPROVEMENTS

41,954,000
872,700

1,521,000

44,347,700

3,300
1,200
22,600
523,300

BURNETT

02/22/11

TOTAL RATIO

74,602,600
1,633,500

474,800
296,300
1,010,900
13,470,700
1,644,900

93,133,700

550,400

93,684,100

89.60

84.99

89.57

79-07-024-00



79 -

07-026 TOWN OF

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
MANUFACTURING
AGRICULTURAL
UNDEVELOPED
AG FOREST
FOREST

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

SAND LAKE
LAND
37,382,800
247,800

165,700
1,867,600
1,020,800

13,697,200
68,000

54,449,900

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

WATERCRAFT

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

COUNTY OF

IMPROVEMENTS

42,733,300
541,700

287,400

43,562,400

500

1,800
213,800

BURNETT

02/22/11

TOTAL RATIO

80,116,100
789,500

165,700
1,867,600
1,020,800

13,697,200

355,400

98,012,300

216,100

98,228,400

99.93

100.00

99.93

79-07-026-00



79 -

07-028 TOWN OF

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
MANUFACTURING
AGRICULTURAL
UNDEVELOPED
AG FOREST
FOREST

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

SCOTT

LAND

131,965,700
2,237,700

292,700
789,900
897,600
18,424,200
30,500

154,638,300

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

WATERCRAFT

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

COUNTY OF

IMPROVEMENTS

114,834,800
4,349,700

318,100

119,502,600

2,000
558,800
81,300
24,600

BURNETT

02/22/11

TOTAL RATIO

246,800,500
6,587,400

292,700
789,900
897,600
18,424,200
348,600

274,140,900

666,700

274,807,600

91.60

100.00

91.62

79-07-028-00



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

79-07-030-00
02/22/11

79-07-030 TOWN OF SIREN COUNTY OF BURNETT

REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO

1 RESIDENTIAL 59,264,700 77,402,700 136,667,400

2 COMMERCIAL 5,288,100 6,874,000 12,162,100

3 MANUFACTURING 15,000 50,200 65,200

4 AGRICULTURAL 223,000 223,000

5 UNDEVELOPED 1,532,200 1,532,200

5M AG FOREST 369,600 369,600

6 FOREST 16,851,700 16,851,700

7 OTHER 102,000 991,500 1,093,500
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 83,646,300 85,318,400 168,964,700 86.73
PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT 5,600

11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 104,000

12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 195,800

13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 908,500
TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 1,213,900 80.13
AGGREGATE FULL VALUE 170,178,600 86.68



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY 02/22/11
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

79-07-032 TOWN OF SWISS COUNTY OF BURNETT

REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO

1 RESIDENTIAL 81,375,600 76,003,000 157,378,600

2 COMMERCIAL 896,100 2,880,500 3,776,600

3 MANUFACTURING

4 AGRICULTURAL 216,500 216,500

5 UNDEVELOPED 226,900 226,900

5M AG FOREST 319,200 319,200

6 FOREST 10,043,500 10,043,500

7 OTHER 64,600 909,200 973,800
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 93,142,400 79,792,700 172,935,100 102.14
PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT 4,000

11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 278,900

12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 358,500

13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 487,900
TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 1,129,300 100.00

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE 174,064,400 102.13

79-07-032-00



79-07-034 TOWN OF TRADE LAKE

REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND

1 RESIDENTIAL 37,640,100

2 COMMERCIAL 1,223,200

3 MANUFACTURING

4 AGRICULTURAL 1,427,700

5 UNDEVELOPED 1,099,700

5M AG FOREST 3,311,100

6 FOREST 8,026,600

7 OTHER 408,000
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 53,136,400
PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT

11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

COUNTY OF

IMPROVEMENTS

81,555,600
1,229,300

3,438,800

86,223,700

6,300
18,900
88,500
11,500

BURNETT

02/22/11

TOTAL RATIO

119,195,700

2,452,500

1,427,700
1,099,700
3,311,100
8,026,600
3,846,800

139,360,100

125,200

139,485,300

88.99

101.76

89.00

79-07-034-00



79 -

07-036 TOWN OF

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
MANUFACTURING
AGRICULTURAL
UNDEVELOPED
AG FOREST
FOREST

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS

PERSONAL PROPERTY

WATERCRAFT

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

UNION
LAND
52,025,900
530,500

28,400
449,300
138,000

6,008,600

20,400

59,201,100

ITEMS

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

COUNTY OF

IMPROVEMENTS

50,561,100
893,900

275,200

51,730,200

800
92,400
43,200

142,000

BURNETT

02/22/11

TOTAL RATIO

102,587,000
1,424,400

28,400
449,300
138,000

6,008,600
295,600

110,931,300

278,400

111,209,700

105.76

100.00

105.75

79-07-036-00



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES 79-07-038-00
AS SET BY 02/22/11
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

79-07-038 TOWN OF WEBB LAKE COUNTY OF BURNETT

REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO
1 RESIDENTIAL 113,018,300 100,172,600 213,190,900

2 COMMERCIAL 1,138,400 2,978,200 4,116,600

3 MANUFACTURING

4 AGRICULTURAL

5 UNDEVELOPED 359,200 359,200

5M AG FOREST

6 FOREST 10,746,200 10,746,200
7 OTHER
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 125,262,100 103,150,800 228,412,900 101.02

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT 1,600
11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 13,700
12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 151,800
13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 160,900
TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 328,000 100.00

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE 228,740,900 101.02



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES 79-07-040-00
AS SET BY 02/22/11
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

79-07-040 TOWN OF WEST MARSHLAND COUNTY OF BURNETT
REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO
1 RESIDENTIAL 2,967,000 15,403,900 18,370,900
2 COMMERCIAL
3 MANUFACTURING
4 AGRICULTURAL 64,300 64,300
5 UNDEVELOPED 185,300 185,300
5M AG FOREST 205,000 205,000
6 FOREST 14,468,000 14,468,000
7 OTHER 30,600 244,600 275,200
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 17,920,200 15,648,500 33,568,700 96.59

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT

11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 84,600

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 84,600 100.00

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE 33,653,300 96.60



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES 79-07-042-00

AS SET BY 02/22/11
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

79-07-042 TOWN OF WOOD RIVER COUNTY OF BURNETT
REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO
1 RESIDENTIAL 30,371,700 70,916,000 101,287,700
2 COMMERCIAL 533,000 1,858,600 2,391,600
3 MANUFACTURING 238,100 2,967,000 3,205,100
4 AGRICULTURAL 1,274,500 1,274,500
5 UNDEVELOPED 1,717,500 1,717,500
5M AG FOREST 2,350,000 2,350,000
6 FOREST 7,685,000 7,685,000
7 OTHER 489,600 5,750,900 6,240,500

REAL ESTATE TOTALS 44,659,400 81,492,500 126,151,900 87.31

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS
9 WATERCRAFT
11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 500,700
12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 133,300
13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 240,200

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 874,200 76.48

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

127,026,100

87.23



79-07-131 VILLAGE OF

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

u s WD

11
12
13

RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

MANUFACTURING
AGRICULTURAL

UNDEVELOPED

AG FOREST
FOREST

OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

WATERCRAFT

GRANTSBURG

MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES

AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
COUNTY OF
LAND IMPROVEMENTS
7,809,900 40,003,800
1,790,600 9,953,200
180,600 3,890,200
19,500
33,800
39,600
3,500 83,100
9,877,500 53,930,300
436,800
1,007,000
858,700

BURNETT

02/22/11

TOTAL
47,813,700
11,743,800

4,070,800
19,500
33,800

39,600
86,600

63,807,800

2,302,500

66,110,300

RATIO

96.44

98.75

96.52

79-07-131-00



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES

AS SET BY

THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

79-07-181 VILLAGE OF SIREN

REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND
1 RESIDENTIAL 13,863,500
2 COMMERCIAL 6,245,700
3 MANUFACTURING 64,400
4 AGRICULTURAL
5 UNDEVELOPED

5M AG FOREST

6 FOREST
7 OTHER
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 20,173,600

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT

11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS
12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP
13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

COUNTY OF BURNETT

IMPROVEMENTS
32,215,700
18,939,700

1,508,800

52,664,200

447,000

1,283,000
356,300

02/22/11

TOTAL RATIO
46,079,200
25,185,400

1,573,200

72,837,800 91.29

2,086,300 90.12

74,924,100 91.25

79-07-181-00



79-07-191 VILLAGE OF

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

1 RESIDENTIAL

2 COMMERCIAL

3 MANUFACTURING
4 AGRICULTURAL
5 UNDEVELOPED

5M AG FOREST
6 FOREST

7 OTHER

REAL ESTATE TOTALS

PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT

WEBSTER

11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS

12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP

13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

AGGREGATE FULL VALUE

2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES

AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
COUNTY OF BURNETT
LAND IMPROVEMENTS
3,586,400 16,395,600
2,046,700 7,836,300
53,400 1,148,100
1,200
298,900
5,986,600 25,380,000
560,900
421,700
150,900

02/22/11
TOTAL RATIO
19,982,000
9,883,000
1,201,500
1,200
298,900
31,366,600 108.70
1,133,500 106.02
32,500,100 108.61

79-07-191-00



2010 STATEMENT OF EQUALIZED VALUES
AS SET BY
THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

79-07
02/22/11

79-07-000 COUNTY TOTAL COUNTY OF BURNETT

REAL ESTATE CLASSES LAND IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL RATIO

1 RESIDENTIAL 977,979,900 1,319,849,700 2,297,829,600

2 COMMERCIAL 30,046,800 72,979,300 103,026,100

3 MANUFACTURING 1,348,800 11,147,800 12,496,600

4 AGRICULTURAL 8,075,900 8,075,900

5 UNDEVELOPED 21,261,000 21,261,000

5M AG FOREST 21,402,200 21,402,200

6 FOREST 272,813,000 272,813,000

7 OTHER 2,694,300 27,398,900 30,093,200
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 1,335,621,900 1,431,375,700 2,766,997,600 94.84
PERSONAL PROPERTY ITEMS

9 WATERCRAFT 27,800

11 MACHINERY, TOOLS & PATTERNS 4,115,700

12 FURNITURE, FIXTURES & EQUIP 4,203,400

13 ALL OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY 11,761,300
TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 20,108,200 94.57
AGGREGATE FULL VALUE 2,787,105,800 94.84





